
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

71 

19 

77 

7 

37 

17 

80 

86 

25 

38 

3 

64 

53 

91 

90 

26 

32 

22 

75 

Name 

Matt Reynolds 

Breton Williams 

Rick Kosdrosky 

Eric Prill 

Sam Henry 

Steve Smyczek 

Matt Blehm 

Randy Wagner 

Mark Weber 

Weber Manning 

Chris Albin 

Steve Bachenberg 

Ralf Lindow 

Rob Horrell 

Larry Svaton 

Kent Prather 

Neal Frank 

Aaron Kelley 

Jack Schulz 

Class 

EP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

HP 

EP 

HP 

HP 

GTL 

FP 

FP 

GTL 

HP 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

15 

15 

10 

Diff 

14.748 

15.426 

18.763 

35.742 

1:12.362 

1:25.975 

1:27.338 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

8 Laps 

Total Tm 

25:05.795 

25:20.543 

25:21.221 

25:24.558 

25:41.537 

26:18.157 

26:31.770 

26:33.133 

25:15.450 

25:26.381 

26:13.228 

26:37.960 

25:37.705 

25:43.251 

25:46.942 

14:48.997 

Best Tm 

1:22.641 

1:23.080 

1:23.010 

1:22.493 

1:23.952 

1:26.292 

1:26.937 

1:26.876 

1:27.708 

1:28.344 

1:31.419 

1:32.332 

1:34.038 

1:38.660 

1:39.025 

1:26.854 

R eg io n  

Almo 

GtRv 

Tex 

KAN 

O ZM T 

Milw 

Hous 

NEOK 

STL 

MIDS 

SILR 

KCR 

NEB 

Tex 

Hous 

KAN 

RioG 

NEOK 

O ZM T 

Hometown 

Fair Oaks  Tx 

Clinton IA 

Granbury TX 

Topeka KS 

Republic MO 

New Berlin WI 

Rosharon TX 

Tulsa OK 

Saint Louis MO 

Germantown TN 

Maryland Heights MO 

Lawrence KS 

Bellevue NE 

Memphis TN 

Alvin TX 

Wakarusa KS 

Santa Fe NM 

Tulsa OK 

Monett MO 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Bruce & Charlene Bettinger Co Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ken Patterson Series Race Director 

16-M-4047-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

14.748 

Avg. Speed 

77.461 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.493 

Best Speed 

78.552 

Best Lap by 

7 - Eric Prill 

 

Green County Grand Prix SCCA Majors Tour 

GR 2 EP FP HP GTL 

Race Group 2 Saturday OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 13:45:42 

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles 

4/9/2016 01:40 PM 

 GREEN COUNTY GR PRIX SCCA MAJORS EVENT

AVRG-NEOKLA-OKLA-WICH REGIONS 16-M-4047-S

HALLETT MOTOR RACING CIRCUIT APRIL 9-10 2016

 


